Monthly ATTENDANCE SUMMARY Report For October-2021

G.S.College of education

Depltd 1 Department Education 21-22
EmpCode| CardNo |Name Present | Absent wo HL id Lvnpaid(Tot.. Leavg Paid Days
ED 101 N BHARAT PATEL 26.00 00.00 4.00 1.00 31.00
ED 102 N KM VIJETA KESHARI 21.00 05.00 4.00 1.00 26.00
ED 103 N ABHINAY KUMAR 22.00 04.00 4.00 1.00 27.00
ED 104 N KM RIYA YADAV 21.00 05.00 4.00 1.00 26.00
ED 105 N KM SADHANA PAL 22.00 04.00 4.00 1.00 27.00
ED 106 N ANIL YADAV 22.00 04.00 4.00 1.00 27.00
ED 107 N SAVITA YADAV 22.00 04.00 4.00 1.00 27.00
ED 108 N PINKEE YADAV 21.00 05.00 4.00 1.00 26.00
ED 109 N RICHA YADAV 21.00 05.00 4.00 1.00 26.00
ED 110 N PUSHPENDRA KUMAR 26.00 00.00 4.00 1.00 31.00
ED 111 N ANSHU YADAV 20.00 05.00 4.00 1.00 25.00
ED 112 N KM. ARCHANA 20.00 05.00 4.00 1.00 25.00
ED 113 N AMAN YADAV 26.00 00.00 4.00 1.00 31.00
ED 114 N KM. KUSHMA 22.00 03.00 4.00 1.00 27.00
ED 115 N SANDEEP YADAV 22.00 03.00 4.00 1.00 27.00
ED 116 N MOHD. RAEES 21.00 04.00 4.00 1.00 26.00
ED 117 N ABHISHEK YADAV 23.00 03.00 4.00 1.00 28.00
ED 118 N ALOK KUMAR 25.00 00.00 4.00 1.00 30.00
ED 119 N NAGENDRA YADAV 24.00 02.00 4.00 1.00 29.00
ED 120 N HIRDESH KUMAR 21.00 05.00 4.00 1.00 26.00
ED 121 N GAURAV SINGH 24.00 02.00 4.00 1.00 29.00
ED 122 N SHYAM SUNDAR 25.00 01.00 4.00 1.00 30.00
ED 123 N RAM KUMAR 24.00 02.00 4.00 1.00 29.00
ED 124 N AADARSH VERMA 22.00 04.00 4.00 1.00 27.00
ED 125 N AJIT KUMAR 21.00 04.00 4.00 1.00 26.00
ED 126 N AMIT KUMAR VERMA 19.00 06.00 4.00 1.00 24.00
ED 127 N ANJEET KAUR 25.00 01.00 4.00 1.00 30.00
ED 128 N PRIYA VERMA 23.00 02.00 4.00 1.00 28.00
ED 129 N TANYA GUPTA 24.00 01.00 4.00 1.00 29.00
ED 130 N ADITYA VERMA 26.00 00.00 4.00 1.00 31.00
ED 131 N ASLAM ANSARI 18.00 07.00 4.00 1.00 23.00
ED 132 N KM RATNA GAUTAM 19.00 07.00 4.00 1.00 24.00
ED 133 N SHAILENDRA MOHAN ASTHANA 20.00 05.00 4.00 1.00 25.00
ED 134 N SATYA PRAKASH MAURYA 21.00 04.00 4.00 1.00 26.00
ED 135 N SAURABH SAINI 20.00 05.00 4.00 1.00 25.00
ED 136 N ADARSH VERMA 21.00 05.00 4.00 1.00 26.00
ED 137 N VIBHA DWIVEDI 22.00 03.00 4.00 1.00 27.00
ED 138 N SHALINEE 23.00 02.00 4.00 1.00 28.00
ED 139 N BRIJESH KUMAR 24.00 01.00 4.00 1.00 29.00
ED 140 N DHEERAJ TIWARI 25.00 00.00 4.00 1.00 30.00
ED 141 N GARIMA 24.00 01.00 4.00 1.00 29.00
ED 142 N KRANTIVEER PANDEY 22.00 04.00 4.00 1.00 27.00
ED 143 N RAGINI 21.00 04.00 4.00 1.00 26.00
ED 144 N RUPALI PAL 22.00 04.00 4.00 1.00 27.00
ED 145 N CHIRAG SHRIVASTAVA 21.00 04.00 4.00 1.00 26.00
ED 146 N RENU 20.00 05.00 4.00 1.00 25.00
ED 147 N BYAS KUMAR 19.00 07.00 4.00 1.00 24.00
ED 148 N NAVEEN KUMAR BHARTI 20.00 06.00 4.00 1.00 25.00
ED 149 N CHANDAN KUMAR 19.00 07.00 4.00 1.00 24.00
ED 150 N POOJA KUMARI 21.00 04.00 4.00 1.00 26.00
ED 151 N PINKU KUMAR TIWARI 22.00 03.00 4.00 1.00 27.00




ED 152 N SURAJ KUMAR 20.00 05.00 4.00 1.00 25.00
ED 153 N SWAPNIL KIRAN 21.00 04.00 4.00 1.00 26.00
ED 154 N SANCHIT KUMAR YADAV 22.00 03.00 4.00 1.00 27.00
ED 155 N SUCHETA SHARMA 22.00 04.00 4.00 1.00 27.00
ED 156 N KUMARI JAYA PRIYA 18.00 06.00 4.00 1.00 23.00
ED 157 N PRASHANT MOHAN 20.00 06.00 4.00 1.00 25.00
ED 158 N KM. PRIYANKA 20.00 05.00 4.00 1.00 25.00
ED 159 N NITU KUMARI 21.00 04.00 4.00 1.00 26.00
ED 160 N ABHISHEK KUMAR 19.00 05.00 4.00 1.00 24.00
ED 161 N SWETA YADAV 21.00 04.00 4.00 1.00 26.00
ED 162 N ANKUR YADAV 22.00 03.00 4.00 1.00 27.00
ED 163 N KM. PRIYA 23.00 02.00 4.00 1.00 28.00
ED 164 N KRATIKA PAL 24.00 01.00 4.00 1.00 29.00
ED 165 N PRAGYA 25.00 00.00 4.00 1.00 30.00
ED 166 N EKTA 20.00 05.00 4.00 1.00 25.00
ED 167 N SHALINI YADAV 21.00 04.00 4.00 1.00 26.00
ED 168 N GHAN SHYAM 20.00 05.00 4.00 1.00 25.00
ED 169 N CHINMAY PALIWAL 21.00 04.00 4.00 1.00 26.00
ED 170 N POOJA SINGH 22.00 03.00 4.00 1.00 27.00
ED 171 N KM. SARALA 21.00 04.00 4.00 1.00 26.00
ED 172 N AJAY KUMAR NISHAD 20.00 05.00 4.00 1.00 25.00
ED 173 N MRITYUNJAY YADAV 19.00 05.00 4.00 1.00 24.00
ED 174 N KM. JHALK NANDINI 20.00 05.00 4.00 1.00 25.00
ED 175 N NIKHIL SINGH 19.00 06.00 4.00 1.00 24.00
ED 176 N DIVYA GARG 20.00 05.00 4.00 1.00 25.00
ED 177 N KARTIKEY 21.00 04.00 4.00 1.00 26.00
ED 178 N KM. PRIYA YADAV 20.00 05.00 4.00 1.00 25.00
ED 179 N K. SONI YADAV 21.00 04.00 4.00 1.00 26.00
ED 180 N KM. PRIYANKA 19.00 06.00 4.00 1.00 24.00
ED 181 N SAURABH YADAV 20.00 05.00 4.00 1.00 25.00
ED 182 N PAWAN KUMAR 21.00 04.00 4.00 1.00 26.00
ED 183 N BRAJ GOPAL YADAV 20.00 05.00 4.00 1.00 25.00
ED 184 N VIKAS YADAV 21.00 04.00 4.00 1.00 26.00
ED 185 N SHALINII SINGH 22.00 03.00 4.00 1.00 27.00
ED 186 N AMAN SINGH 21.00 04.00 4.00 1.00 26.00
ED 187 N ANANYA AGRAWAL 20.00 05.00 4.00 1.00 25.00
ED 188 N ARPIT SHARMA 21.00 04.00 4.00 1.00 26.00
ED 189 N KANCHAN SINGH 22.00 03.00 4.00 1.00 27.00
ED 190 N RAO DEEPAK SINGH 21.00 04.00 4.00 1.00 26.00
ED 191 N PARUL YADAV 22.00 03.00 4.00 1.00 27.00
ED 192 N DILSHU 21.00 04.00 4.00 1.00 26.00
ED 193 N POOJA GUPTA 18.00 06.00 4.00 1.00 23.00
ED 194 N VISHAL KUMAR GUPTA 20.00 05.00 4.00 1.00 25.00
ED 195 N ASHOK KUMAR SHARMA 21.00 04.00 4.00 1.00 26.00




Monthly ATTENDANCE SUMMARY Report For November -2021

G.S.College of education

Depltd 1 Department Education 21-22
EmpCode| CardNo |Name Present | Absent wo HL id Lvnpaid(Tot.. Leavg Paid Days
ED 101 N BHARAT PATEL 26.00 00.00 4.00 1.00 31.00
ED 102 N KM VIJETA KESHARI 21.00 05.00 4.00 1.00 26.00
ED 103 N ABHINAY KUMAR 22.00 04.00 4.00 1.00 27.00
ED 104 N KM RIYA YADAV 21.00 05.00 4.00 1.00 26.00
ED 105 N KM SADHANA PAL 22.00 04.00 4.00 1.00 27.00
ED 106 N ANIL YADAV 22.00 04.00 4.00 1.00 27.00
ED 107 N SAVITA YADAV 22.00 04.00 4.00 1.00 27.00
ED 108 N PINKEE YADAV 21.00 05.00 4.00 1.00 26.00
ED 109 N RICHA YADAV 21.00 05.00 4.00 1.00 26.00
ED 110 N PUSHPENDRA KUMAR 26.00 00.00 4.00 1.00 31.00
ED 111 N ANSHU YADAV 20.00 05.00 4.00 1.00 25.00
ED 112 N KM. ARCHANA 20.00 05.00 4.00 1.00 25.00
ED 113 N AMAN YADAV 26.00 00.00 4.00 1.00 31.00
ED 114 N KM. KUSHMA 22.00 03.00 4.00 1.00 27.00
ED 115 N SANDEEP YADAV 22.00 03.00 4.00 1.00 27.00
ED 116 N MOHD. RAEES 21.00 04.00 4.00 1.00 26.00
ED 117 N ABHISHEK YADAV 23.00 03.00 4.00 1.00 28.00
ED 118 N ALOK KUMAR 25.00 00.00 4.00 1.00 30.00
ED 119 N NAGENDRA YADAV 24.00 02.00 4.00 1.00 29.00
ED 120 N HIRDESH KUMAR 21.00 05.00 4.00 1.00 26.00
ED 121 N GAURAV SINGH 24.00 02.00 4.00 1.00 29.00
ED 122 N SHYAM SUNDAR 25.00 01.00 4.00 1.00 30.00
ED 123 N RAM KUMAR 24.00 02.00 4.00 1.00 29.00
ED 124 N AADARSH VERMA 22.00 04.00 4.00 1.00 27.00
ED 125 N AJIT KUMAR 21.00 04.00 4.00 1.00 26.00
ED 126 N AMIT KUMAR VERMA 19.00 06.00 4.00 1.00 24.00
ED 127 N ANJEET KAUR 25.00 01.00 4.00 1.00 30.00
ED 128 N PRIYA VERMA 23.00 02.00 4.00 1.00 28.00
ED 129 N TANYA GUPTA 24.00 01.00 4.00 1.00 29.00
ED 130 N ADITYA VERMA 26.00 00.00 4.00 1.00 31.00
ED 131 N ASLAM ANSARI 18.00 07.00 4.00 1.00 23.00
ED 132 N KM RATNA GAUTAM 19.00 07.00 4.00 1.00 24.00
ED 133 N SHAILENDRA MOHAN ASTHANA 20.00 05.00 4.00 1.00 25.00
ED 134 N SATYA PRAKASH MAURYA 21.00 04.00 4.00 1.00 26.00
ED 135 N SAURABH SAINI 20.00 05.00 4.00 1.00 25.00
ED 136 N ADARSH VERMA 21.00 05.00 4.00 1.00 26.00
ED 137 N VIBHA DWIVEDI 22.00 03.00 4.00 1.00 27.00
ED 138 N SHALINEE 23.00 02.00 4.00 1.00 28.00
ED 139 N BRIJESH KUMAR 24.00 01.00 4.00 1.00 29.00
ED 140 N DHEERAJ TIWARI 25.00 00.00 4.00 1.00 30.00
ED 141 N GARIMA 24.00 01.00 4.00 1.00 29.00
ED 142 N KRANTIVEER PANDEY 22.00 04.00 4.00 1.00 27.00
ED 143 N RAGINI 21.00 04.00 4.00 1.00 26.00
ED 144 N RUPALI PAL 22.00 04.00 4.00 1.00 27.00
ED 145 N CHIRAG SHRIVASTAVA 21.00 04.00 4.00 1.00 26.00
ED 146 N RENU 20.00 05.00 4.00 1.00 25.00
ED 147 N BYAS KUMAR 19.00 07.00 4.00 1.00 24.00
ED 148 N NAVEEN KUMAR BHARTI 20.00 06.00 4.00 1.00 25.00
ED 149 N CHANDAN KUMAR 19.00 07.00 4.00 1.00 24.00
ED 150 N POOJA KUMARI 21.00 04.00 4.00 1.00 26.00
ED 151 N PINKU KUMAR TIWARI 22.00 03.00 4.00 1.00 27.00




ED 152 N SURAJ KUMAR 20.00 05.00 4.00 1.00 25.00
ED 153 N SWAPNIL KIRAN 21.00 04.00 4.00 1.00 26.00
ED 154 N SANCHIT KUMAR YADAV 22.00 03.00 4.00 1.00 27.00
ED 155 N SUCHETA SHARMA 22.00 04.00 4.00 1.00 27.00
ED 156 N KUMARI JAYA PRIYA 18.00 06.00 4.00 1.00 23.00
ED 157 N PRASHANT MOHAN 20.00 06.00 4.00 1.00 25.00
ED 158 N KM. PRIYANKA 20.00 05.00 4.00 1.00 25.00
ED 159 N NITU KUMARI 21.00 04.00 4.00 1.00 26.00
ED 160 N ABHISHEK KUMAR 19.00 05.00 4.00 1.00 24.00
ED 161 N SWETA YADAV 21.00 04.00 4.00 1.00 26.00
ED 162 N ANKUR YADAV 22.00 03.00 4.00 1.00 27.00
ED 163 N KM. PRIYA 23.00 02.00 4.00 1.00 28.00
ED 164 N KRATIKA PAL 24.00 01.00 4.00 1.00 29.00
ED 165 N PRAGYA 25.00 00.00 4.00 1.00 30.00
ED 166 N EKTA 20.00 05.00 4.00 1.00 25.00
ED 167 N SHALINI YADAV 21.00 04.00 4.00 1.00 26.00
ED 168 N GHAN SHYAM 20.00 05.00 4.00 1.00 25.00
ED 169 N CHINMAY PALIWAL 21.00 04.00 4.00 1.00 26.00
ED 170 N POOJA SINGH 22.00 03.00 4.00 1.00 27.00
ED 171 N KM. SARALA 21.00 04.00 4.00 1.00 26.00
ED 172 N AJAY KUMAR NISHAD 20.00 05.00 4.00 1.00 25.00
ED 173 N MRITYUNJAY YADAV 19.00 05.00 4.00 1.00 24.00
ED 174 N KM. JHALK NANDINI 20.00 05.00 4.00 1.00 25.00
ED 175 N NIKHIL SINGH 19.00 06.00 4.00 1.00 24.00
ED 176 N DIVYA GARG 20.00 05.00 4.00 1.00 25.00
ED 177 N KARTIKEY 21.00 04.00 4.00 1.00 26.00
ED 178 N KM. PRIYA YADAV 20.00 05.00 4.00 1.00 25.00
ED 179 N K. SONI YADAV 21.00 04.00 4.00 1.00 26.00
ED 180 N KM. PRIYANKA 19.00 06.00 4.00 1.00 24.00
ED 181 N SAURABH YADAV 20.00 05.00 4.00 1.00 25.00
ED 182 N PAWAN KUMAR 21.00 04.00 4.00 1.00 26.00
ED 183 N BRAJ GOPAL YADAV 20.00 05.00 4.00 1.00 25.00
ED 184 N VIKAS YADAV 21.00 04.00 4.00 1.00 26.00
ED 185 N SHALINII SINGH 22.00 03.00 4.00 1.00 27.00
ED 186 N AMAN SINGH 21.00 04.00 4.00 1.00 26.00
ED 187 N ANANYA AGRAWAL 20.00 05.00 4.00 1.00 25.00
ED 188 N ARPIT SHARMA 21.00 04.00 4.00 1.00 26.00
ED 189 N KANCHAN SINGH 22.00 03.00 4.00 1.00 27.00
ED 190 N RAO DEEPAK SINGH 21.00 04.00 4.00 1.00 26.00
ED 191 N PARUL YADAV 22.00 03.00 4.00 1.00 27.00
ED 192 N DILSHU 21.00 04.00 4.00 1.00 26.00
ED 193 N POOJA GUPTA 18.00 06.00 4.00 1.00 23.00
ED 194 N VISHAL KUMAR GUPTA 20.00 05.00 4.00 1.00 25.00
ED 195 N ASHOK KUMAR SHARMA 21.00 04.00 4.00 1.00 26.00




Monthly ATTENDANCE SUMMARY Report For December -2021

G.S.College of education

Depltd 1 Department Education 21-22
EmpCode| CardNo |Name Present | Absent wo HL id Lvnpaid|[Tot.. Leave Paid Days
ED 101 N BHARAT PATEL 26.00 00.00 4.00 1.00 31.00
ED 102 N KM VIJETA KESHARI 21.00 05.00 4.00 1.00 26.00
ED 103 N ABHINAY KUMAR 22.00 04.00 4.00 1.00 27.00
ED 104 N KM RIYA YADAV 21.00 05.00 4.00 1.00 26.00
ED 105 N KM SADHANA PAL 22.00 04.00 4.00 1.00 27.00
ED 106 N ANIL YADAV 22.00 04.00 4.00 1.00 27.00
ED 107 N SAVITA YADAV 22.00 04.00 4.00 1.00 27.00
ED 108 N PINKEE YADAV 21.00 05.00 4.00 1.00 26.00
ED 109 N RICHA YADAV 21.00 05.00 4.00 1.00 26.00
ED 110 N PUSHPENDRA KUMAR 26.00 00.00 4.00 1.00 31.00
ED 111 N ANSHU YADAV 20.00 05.00 4.00 1.00 25.00
ED 112 N KM. ARCHANA 20.00 05.00 4.00 1.00 25.00
ED 113 N AMAN YADAV 26.00 00.00 4.00 1.00 31.00
ED 114 N KM. KUSHMA 22.00 03.00 4.00 1.00 27.00
ED 115 N SANDEEP YADAV 22.00 03.00 4.00 1.00 27.00
ED 116 N MOHD. RAEES 21.00 04.00 4.00 1.00 26.00
ED 117 N ABHISHEK YADAV 23.00 03.00 4.00 1.00 28.00
ED 118 N ALOK KUMAR 25.00 00.00 4.00 1.00 30.00
ED 119 N NAGENDRA YADAV 24.00 02.00 4.00 1.00 29.00
ED 120 N HIRDESH KUMAR 21.00 05.00 4.00 1.00 26.00
ED 121 N GAURAV SINGH 24.00 02.00 4.00 1.00 29.00
ED 122 N SHYAM SUNDAR 25.00 01.00 4.00 1.00 30.00
ED 123 N RAM KUMAR 24.00 02.00 4.00 1.00 29.00
ED 124 N AADARSH VERMA 22.00 04.00 4.00 1.00 27.00
ED 125 N AJIT KUMAR 21.00 04.00 4.00 1.00 26.00
ED 126 N AMIT KUMAR VERMA 19.00 06.00 4.00 1.00 24.00
ED 127 N ANJEET KAUR 25.00 01.00 4.00 1.00 30.00
ED 128 N PRIYA VERMA 23.00 02.00 4.00 1.00 28.00
ED 129 N TANYA GUPTA 24.00 01.00 4.00 1.00 29.00
ED 130 N ADITYA VERMA 26.00 00.00 4.00 1.00 31.00
ED 131 N ASLAM ANSARI 18.00 07.00 4.00 1.00 23.00
ED 132 N KM RATNA GAUTAM 19.00 07.00 4.00 1.00 24.00
ED 133 N SHAILENDRA MOHAN ASTHANA 20.00 05.00 4.00 1.00 25.00
ED 134 N SATYA PRAKASH MAURYA 21.00 04.00 4.00 1.00 26.00
ED 135 N SAURABH SAINI 20.00 05.00 4.00 1.00 25.00
ED 136 N ADARSH VERMA 21.00 05.00 4.00 1.00 26.00
ED 137 N VIBHA DWIVEDI 22.00 03.00 4.00 1.00 27.00
ED 138 N SHALINEE 23.00 02.00 4.00 1.00 28.00
ED 139 N BRIJESH KUMAR 24.00 01.00 4.00 1.00 29.00
ED 140 N DHEERAJ TIWARI 25.00 00.00 4.00 1.00 30.00
ED 141 N GARIMA 24.00 01.00 4.00 1.00 29.00
ED 142 N KRANTIVEER PANDEY 22.00 04.00 4.00 1.00 27.00
ED 143 N RAGINI 21.00 04.00 4.00 1.00 26.00
ED 144 N RUPALI PAL 22.00 04.00 4.00 1.00 27.00
ED 145 N CHIRAG SHRIVASTAVA 21.00 04.00 4.00 1.00 26.00
ED 146 N RENU 20.00 05.00 4.00 1.00 25.00
ED 147 N BYAS KUMAR 19.00 07.00 4.00 1.00 24.00
ED 148 N NAVEEN KUMAR BHARTI 20.00 06.00 4.00 1.00 25.00
ED 149 N CHANDAN KUMAR 19.00 07.00 4.00 1.00 24.00
ED 150 N POOJA KUMARI 21.00 04.00 4.00 1.00 26.00




ED 151 N PINKU KUMAR TIWARI 22.00 03.00 4.00 1.00 27.00
ED 152 N SURAJ KUMAR 20.00 05.00 4.00 1.00 25.00
ED 153 N SWAPNIL KIRAN 21.00 04.00 4.00 1.00 26.00
ED 154 N SANCHIT KUMAR YADAV 22.00 03.00 4.00 1.00 27.00
ED 155 N SUCHETA SHARMA 22.00 04.00 4.00 1.00 27.00
ED 156 N KUMARI JAYA PRIYA 18.00 06.00 4.00 1.00 23.00
ED 157 N PRASHANT MOHAN 20.00 06.00 4.00 1.00 25.00
ED 158 N KM. PRIYANKA 20.00 05.00 4.00 1.00 25.00
ED 159 N NITU KUMARI 21.00 04.00 4.00 1.00 26.00
ED 160 N ABHISHEK KUMAR 19.00 05.00 4.00 1.00 24.00
ED 161 N SWETA YADAV 21.00 04.00 4.00 1.00 26.00
ED 162 N ANKUR YADAV 22.00 03.00 4.00 1.00 27.00
ED 163 N KM. PRIYA 23.00 02.00 4.00 1.00 28.00
ED 164 N KRATIKA PAL 24.00 01.00 4.00 1.00 29.00
ED 165 N PRAGYA 25.00 00.00 4.00 1.00 30.00
ED 166 N EKTA 20.00 05.00 4.00 1.00 25.00
ED 167 N SHALINI YADAV 21.00 04.00 4.00 1.00 26.00
ED 168 N GHAN SHYAM 20.00 05.00 4.00 1.00 25.00
ED 169 N CHINMAY PALIWAL 21.00 04.00 4.00 1.00 26.00
ED 170 N POOJA SINGH 22.00 03.00 4.00 1.00 27.00
ED 171 N KM. SARALA 21.00 04.00 4.00 1.00 26.00
ED 172 N AJAY KUMAR NISHAD 20.00 05.00 4.00 1.00 25.00
ED 173 N MRITYUNJAY YADAV 19.00 05.00 4.00 1.00 24.00
ED 174 N KM. JHALK NANDINI 20.00 05.00 4.00 1.00 25.00
ED 175 N NIKHIL SINGH 19.00 06.00 4.00 1.00 24.00
ED 176 N DIVYA GARG 20.00 05.00 4.00 1.00 25.00
ED 177 N KARTIKEY 21.00 04.00 4.00 1.00 26.00
ED 178 N KM. PRIYA YADAV 20.00 05.00 4.00 1.00 25.00
ED 179 N K. SONI YADAV 21.00 04.00 4.00 1.00 26.00
ED 180 N KM. PRIYANKA 19.00 06.00 4.00 1.00 24.00
ED 181 N SAURABH YADAV 20.00 05.00 4.00 1.00 25.00
ED 182 N PAWAN KUMAR 21.00 04.00 4.00 1.00 26.00
ED 183 N BRAJ GOPAL YADAV 20.00 05.00 4.00 1.00 25.00
ED 184 N VIKAS YADAV 21.00 04.00 4.00 1.00 26.00
ED 185 N SHALINII SINGH 22.00 03.00 4.00 1.00 27.00
ED 186 N AMAN SINGH 21.00 04.00 4.00 1.00 26.00
ED 187 N ANANYA AGRAWAL 20.00 05.00 4.00 1.00 25.00
ED 188 N ARPIT SHARMA 21.00 04.00 4.00 1.00 26.00
ED 189 N KANCHAN SINGH 22.00 03.00 4.00 1.00 27.00
ED 190 N RAO DEEPAK SINGH 21.00 04.00 4.00 1.00 26.00
ED 191 N PARUL YADAV 22.00 03.00 4.00 1.00 27.00
ED 192 N DILSHU 21.00 04.00 4.00 1.00 26.00
ED 193 N POOJA GUPTA 18.00 06.00 4.00 1.00 23.00
ED 194 N VISHAL KUMAR GUPTA 20.00 05.00 4.00 1.00 25.00
ED 195 N ASHOK KUMAR SHARMA 21.00 04.00 4.00 1.00 26.00




Monthly ATTENDANCE SUMMARY Report For January -2022

G.S.College of education

Depltd 1 Department Education 21-22
EmpCode| CardNo |[Name Present | Absent wo HL id Lvnpaid(Tot.. Leavg Paid Days
ED 101 N BHARAT PATEL 26.00 00.00 4.00 1.00 31.00
ED 102 N KM VIJETA KESHARI 21.00 05.00 4.00 1.00 26.00
ED 103 N ABHINAY KUMAR 22.00 04.00 4.00 1.00 27.00
ED 104 N KM RIYA YADAV 21.00 05.00 4.00 1.00 26.00
ED 105 N KM SADHANA PAL 22.00 04.00 4.00 1.00 27.00
ED 106 N ANIL YADAV 22.00 04.00 4.00 1.00 27.00
ED 107 N SAVITA YADAV 22.00 04.00 4.00 1.00 27.00
ED 108 N PINKEE YADAV 21.00 05.00 4.00 1.00 26.00
ED 109 N RICHA YADAV 21.00 05.00 4.00 1.00 26.00
ED 110 N PUSHPENDRA KUMAR 26.00 00.00 4.00 1.00 31.00
ED 111 N ANSHU YADAV 20.00 05.00 4.00 1.00 25.00
ED 112 N KM. ARCHANA 20.00 05.00 4.00 1.00 25.00
ED 113 N AMAN YADAV 26.00 00.00 4.00 1.00 31.00
ED 114 N KM. KUSHMA 22.00 03.00 4.00 1.00 27.00
ED 115 N SANDEEP YADAV 22.00 03.00 4.00 1.00 27.00
ED 116 N MOHD. RAEES 21.00 04.00 4.00 1.00 26.00
ED 117 N ABHISHEK YADAV 23.00 03.00 4.00 1.00 28.00
ED 118 N ALOK KUMAR 25.00 00.00 4.00 1.00 30.00
ED 119 N NAGENDRA YADAV 24.00 02.00 4.00 1.00 29.00
ED 120 N HIRDESH KUMAR 21.00 05.00 4.00 1.00 26.00
ED 121 N GAURAV SINGH 24.00 02.00 4.00 1.00 29.00
ED 122 N SHYAM SUNDAR 25.00 01.00 4.00 1.00 30.00
ED 123 N RAM KUMAR 24.00 02.00 4.00 1.00 29.00
ED 124 N AADARSH VERMA 22.00 04.00 4.00 1.00 27.00
ED 125 N AJIT KUMAR 21.00 04.00 4.00 1.00 26.00
ED 126 N AMIT KUMAR VERMA 19.00 06.00 4.00 1.00 24.00
ED 127 N ANJEET KAUR 25.00 01.00 4.00 1.00 30.00
ED 128 N PRIYA VERMA 23.00 02.00 4.00 1.00 28.00
ED 129 N TANYA GUPTA 24.00 01.00 4.00 1.00 29.00
ED 130 N ADITYA VERMA 26.00 00.00 4.00 1.00 31.00
ED 131 N ASLAM ANSARI 18.00 07.00 4.00 1.00 23.00
ED 132 N KM RATNA GAUTAM 19.00 07.00 4.00 1.00 24.00
ED 133 N SHAILENDRA MOHAN ASTHANA 20.00 05.00 4.00 1.00 25.00
ED 134 N SATYA PRAKASH MAURYA 21.00 04.00 4.00 1.00 26.00
ED 135 N SAURABH SAINI 20.00 05.00 4.00 1.00 25.00
ED 136 N ADARSH VERMA 21.00 05.00 4.00 1.00 26.00
ED 137 N VIBHA DWIVEDI 22.00 03.00 4.00 1.00 27.00
ED 138 N SHALINEE 23.00 02.00 4.00 1.00 28.00
ED 139 N BRIJESH KUMAR 24.00 01.00 4.00 1.00 29.00
ED 140 N DHEERAJ TIWARI 25.00 00.00 4.00 1.00 30.00
ED 141 N GARIMA 24.00 01.00 4.00 1.00 29.00
ED 142 N KRANTIVEER PANDEY 22.00 04.00 4.00 1.00 27.00
ED 143 N RAGINI 21.00 04.00 4.00 1.00 26.00
ED 144 N RUPALI PAL 22.00 04.00 4.00 1.00 27.00
ED 145 N CHIRAG SHRIVASTAVA 21.00 04.00 4.00 1.00 26.00
ED 146 N RENU 20.00 05.00 4.00 1.00 25.00
ED 147 N BYAS KUMAR 19.00 07.00 4.00 1.00 24.00
ED 148 N NAVEEN KUMAR BHARTI 20.00 06.00 4.00 1.00 25.00
ED 149 N CHANDAN KUMAR 19.00 07.00 4.00 1.00 24.00




ED 150 N POOJA KUMARI 21.00 04.00 4.00 1.00 26.00
ED 151 N PINKU KUMAR TIWARI 22.00 03.00 4.00 1.00 27.00
ED 152 N SURAJ KUMAR 20.00 05.00 4.00 1.00 25.00
ED 153 N SWAPNIL KIRAN 21.00 04.00 4.00 1.00 26.00
ED 154 N SANCHIT KUMAR YADAV 22.00 03.00 4.00 1.00 27.00
ED 155 N SUCHETA SHARMA 22.00 04.00 4.00 1.00 27.00
ED 156 N KUMARI JAYA PRIYA 18.00 06.00 4.00 1.00 23.00
ED 157 N PRASHANT MOHAN 20.00 06.00 4.00 1.00 25.00
ED 158 N KM. PRIYANKA 20.00 05.00 4.00 1.00 25.00
ED 159 N NITU KUMARI 21.00 04.00 4.00 1.00 26.00
ED 160 N ABHISHEK KUMAR 19.00 05.00 4.00 1.00 24.00
ED 161 N SWETA YADAV 21.00 04.00 4.00 1.00 26.00
ED 162 N ANKUR YADAV 22.00 03.00 4.00 1.00 27.00
ED 163 N KM. PRIYA 23.00 02.00 4.00 1.00 28.00
ED 164 N KRATIKA PAL 24.00 01.00 4.00 1.00 29.00
ED 165 N PRAGYA 25.00 00.00 4.00 1.00 30.00
ED 166 N EKTA 20.00 05.00 4.00 1.00 25.00
ED 167 N SHALINI YADAV 21.00 04.00 4.00 1.00 26.00
ED 168 N GHAN SHYAM 20.00 05.00 4.00 1.00 25.00
ED 169 N CHINMAY PALIWAL 21.00 04.00 4.00 1.00 26.00
ED 170 N POOJA SINGH 22.00 03.00 4.00 1.00 27.00
ED 171 N KM. SARALA 21.00 04.00 4.00 1.00 26.00
ED 172 N AJAY KUMAR NISHAD 20.00 05.00 4.00 1.00 25.00
ED 173 N MRITYUNJAY YADAV 19.00 05.00 4.00 1.00 24.00
ED 174 N KM. JHALK NANDINI 20.00 05.00 4.00 1.00 25.00
ED 175 N NIKHIL SINGH 19.00 06.00 4.00 1.00 24.00
ED 176 N DIVYA GARG 20.00 05.00 4.00 1.00 25.00
ED 177 N KARTIKEY 21.00 04.00 4.00 1.00 26.00
ED 178 N KM. PRIYA YADAV 20.00 05.00 4.00 1.00 25.00
ED 179 N K. SONI YADAV 21.00 04.00 4.00 1.00 26.00
ED 180 N KM. PRIYANKA 19.00 06.00 4.00 1.00 24.00
ED 181 N SAURABH YADAV 20.00 05.00 4.00 1.00 25.00
ED 182 N PAWAN KUMAR 21.00 04.00 4.00 1.00 26.00
ED 183 N BRAJ GOPAL YADAV 20.00 05.00 4.00 1.00 25.00
ED 184 N VIKAS YADAV 21.00 04.00 4.00 1.00 26.00
ED 185 N SHALINII SINGH 22.00 03.00 4.00 1.00 27.00
ED 186 N AMAN SINGH 21.00 04.00 4.00 1.00 26.00
ED 187 N ANANYA AGRAWAL 20.00 05.00 4.00 1.00 25.00
ED 188 N ARPIT SHARMA 21.00 04.00 4.00 1.00 26.00
ED 189 N KANCHAN SINGH 22.00 03.00 4.00 1.00 27.00
ED 190 N RAO DEEPAK SINGH 21.00 04.00 4.00 1.00 26.00
ED 191 N PARUL YADAV 22.00 03.00 4.00 1.00 27.00
ED 192 N DILSHU 21.00 04.00 4.00 1.00 26.00
ED 193 N POOJA GUPTA 18.00 06.00 4.00 1.00 23.00
ED 194 N VISHAL KUMAR GUPTA 20.00 05.00 4.00 1.00 25.00
ED 195 N ASHOK KUMAR SHARMA 21.00 04.00 4.00 1.00 26.00




Monthly ATTENDANCE SUMMARY Report For February -2022

G.S.College of education

Depltd 1 Department Education 21-22
EmpCode| CardNo |[Name Present | Absent wo HL id Lvnpaid[Tot.. Leave Paid Days
ED 101 N BHARAT PATEL 26.00 00.00 4.00 1.00 31.00
ED 102 N KM VIJETA KESHARI 21.00 05.00 4.00 1.00 26.00
ED 103 N ABHINAY KUMAR 22.00 04.00 4.00 1.00 27.00
ED 104 N KM RIYA YADAV 21.00 05.00 4.00 1.00 26.00
ED 105 N KM SADHANA PAL 22.00 04.00 4.00 1.00 27.00
ED 106 N ANIL YADAV 22.00 04.00 4.00 1.00 27.00
ED 107 N SAVITA YADAV 22.00 04.00 4.00 1.00 27.00
ED 108 N PINKEE YADAV 21.00 05.00 4.00 1.00 26.00
ED 109 N RICHA YADAV 21.00 05.00 4.00 1.00 26.00
ED 110 N PUSHPENDRA KUMAR 26.00 00.00 4.00 1.00 31.00
ED 111 N ANSHU YADAV 20.00 05.00 4.00 1.00 25.00
ED 112 N KM. ARCHANA 20.00 05.00 4.00 1.00 25.00
ED 113 N AMAN YADAV 26.00 00.00 4.00 1.00 31.00
ED 114 N KM. KUSHMA 22.00 03.00 4.00 1.00 27.00
ED 115 N SANDEEP YADAV 22.00 03.00 4.00 1.00 27.00
ED 116 N MOHD. RAEES 21.00 04.00 4.00 1.00 26.00
ED 117 N ABHISHEK YADAV 23.00 03.00 4.00 1.00 28.00
ED 118 N ALOK KUMAR 25.00 00.00 4.00 1.00 30.00
ED 119 N NAGENDRA YADAV 24.00 02.00 4.00 1.00 29.00
ED 120 N HIRDESH KUMAR 21.00 05.00 4.00 1.00 26.00
ED 121 N GAURAV SINGH 24.00 02.00 4.00 1.00 29.00
ED 122 N SHYAM SUNDAR 25.00 01.00 4.00 1.00 30.00
ED 123 N RAM KUMAR 24.00 02.00 4.00 1.00 29.00
ED 124 N AADARSH VERMA 22.00 04.00 4.00 1.00 27.00
ED 125 N AJIT KUMAR 21.00 04.00 4.00 1.00 26.00
ED 126 N AMIT KUMAR VERMA 19.00 06.00 4.00 1.00 24.00
ED 127 N ANJEET KAUR 25.00 01.00 4.00 1.00 30.00
ED 128 N PRIYA VERMA 23.00 02.00 4.00 1.00 28.00
ED 129 N TANYA GUPTA 24.00 01.00 4.00 1.00 29.00
ED 130 N ADITYA VERMA 26.00 00.00 4.00 1.00 31.00
ED 131 N ASLAM ANSARI 18.00 07.00 4.00 1.00 23.00
ED 132 N KM RATNA GAUTAM 19.00 07.00 4.00 1.00 24.00
ED 133 N SHAILENDRA MOHAN ASTHANA 20.00 05.00 4.00 1.00 25.00
ED 134 N SATYA PRAKASH MAURYA 21.00 04.00 4.00 1.00 26.00
ED 135 N SAURABH SAINI 20.00 05.00 4.00 1.00 25.00
ED 136 N ADARSH VERMA 21.00 05.00 4.00 1.00 26.00
ED 137 N VIBHA DWIVEDI 22.00 03.00 4.00 1.00 27.00
ED 138 N SHALINEE 23.00 02.00 4.00 1.00 28.00
ED 139 N BRIJESH KUMAR 24.00 01.00 4.00 1.00 29.00
ED 140 N DHEERAJ TIWARI 25.00 00.00 4.00 1.00 30.00
ED 141 N GARIMA 24.00 01.00 4.00 1.00 29.00
ED 142 N KRANTIVEER PANDEY 22.00 04.00 4.00 1.00 27.00
ED 143 N RAGINI 21.00 04.00 4.00 1.00 26.00
ED 144 N RUPALI PAL 22.00 04.00 4.00 1.00 27.00
ED 145 N CHIRAG SHRIVASTAVA 21.00 04.00 4.00 1.00 26.00
ED 146 N RENU 20.00 05.00 4.00 1.00 25.00
ED 147 N BYAS KUMAR 19.00 07.00 4.00 1.00 24.00
ED 148 N NAVEEN KUMAR BHARTI 20.00 06.00 4.00 1.00 25.00




ED 149 N CHANDAN KUMAR 19.00 07.00 4.00 1.00 24.00
ED 150 N POOJA KUMARI 21.00 04.00 4.00 1.00 26.00
ED 151 N PINKU KUMAR TIWARI 22.00 03.00 4.00 1.00 27.00
ED 152 N SURAJ KUMAR 20.00 05.00 4.00 1.00 25.00
ED 153 N SWAPNIL KIRAN 21.00 04.00 4.00 1.00 26.00
ED 154 N SANCHIT KUMAR YADAV 22.00 03.00 4.00 1.00 27.00
ED 155 N SUCHETA SHARMA 22.00 04.00 4.00 1.00 27.00
ED 156 N KUMARI JAYA PRIYA 18.00 06.00 4.00 1.00 23.00
ED 157 N PRASHANT MOHAN 20.00 06.00 4.00 1.00 25.00
ED 158 N KM. PRIYANKA 20.00 05.00 4.00 1.00 25.00
ED 159 N NITU KUMARI 21.00 04.00 4.00 1.00 26.00
ED 160 N ABHISHEK KUMAR 19.00 05.00 4.00 1.00 24.00
ED 161 N SWETA YADAV 21.00 04.00 4.00 1.00 26.00
ED 162 N ANKUR YADAV 22.00 03.00 4.00 1.00 27.00
ED 163 N KM. PRIYA 23.00 02.00 4.00 1.00 28.00
ED 164 N KRATIKA PAL 24.00 01.00 4.00 1.00 29.00
ED 165 N PRAGYA 25.00 00.00 4.00 1.00 30.00
ED 166 N EKTA 20.00 05.00 4.00 1.00 25.00
ED 167 N SHALINI YADAV 21.00 04.00 4.00 1.00 26.00
ED 168 N GHAN SHYAM 20.00 05.00 4.00 1.00 25.00
ED 169 N CHINMAY PALIWAL 21.00 04.00 4.00 1.00 26.00
ED 170 N POOJA SINGH 22.00 03.00 4.00 1.00 27.00
ED 171 N KM. SARALA 21.00 04.00 4.00 1.00 26.00
ED 172 N AJAY KUMAR NISHAD 20.00 05.00 4.00 1.00 25.00
ED 173 N MRITYUNJAY YADAV 19.00 05.00 4.00 1.00 24.00
ED 174 N KM. JHALK NANDINI 20.00 05.00 4.00 1.00 25.00
ED 175 N NIKHIL SINGH 19.00 06.00 4.00 1.00 24.00
ED 176 N DIVYA GARG 20.00 05.00 4.00 1.00 25.00
ED 177 N KARTIKEY 21.00 04.00 4.00 1.00 26.00
ED 178 N KM. PRIYA YADAV 20.00 05.00 4.00 1.00 25.00
ED 179 N K. SONI YADAV 21.00 04.00 4.00 1.00 26.00
ED 180 N KM. PRIYANKA 19.00 06.00 4.00 1.00 24.00
ED 181 N SAURABH YADAV 20.00 05.00 4.00 1.00 25.00
ED 182 N PAWAN KUMAR 21.00 04.00 4.00 1.00 26.00
ED 183 N BRAJ GOPAL YADAV 20.00 05.00 4.00 1.00 25.00
ED 184 N VIKAS YADAV 21.00 04.00 4.00 1.00 26.00
ED 185 N SHALINII SINGH 22.00 03.00 4.00 1.00 27.00
ED 186 N AMAN SINGH 21.00 04.00 4.00 1.00 26.00
ED 187 N ANANYA AGRAWAL 20.00 05.00 4.00 1.00 25.00
ED 188 N ARPIT SHARMA 21.00 04.00 4.00 1.00 26.00
ED 189 N KANCHAN SINGH 22.00 03.00 4.00 1.00 27.00
ED 190 N RAO DEEPAK SINGH 21.00 04.00 4.00 1.00 26.00
ED 191 N PARUL YADAV 22.00 03.00 4.00 1.00 27.00
ED 192 N DILSHU 21.00 04.00 4.00 1.00 26.00
ED 193 N POOJA GUPTA 18.00 06.00 4.00 1.00 23.00
ED 194 N VISHAL KUMAR GUPTA 20.00 05.00 4.00 1.00 25.00
ED 195 N ASHOK KUMAR SHARMA 21.00 04.00 4.00 1.00 26.00




Monthly ATTENDANCE SUMMARY Report For March -2022

G.S.College of education

Depltd 1 Department Education 21-22
EmpCode| CardNo |Name Present | Absent wo HL id Lvnpaid(Tot.. Leavg Paid Days
ED 101 N BHARAT PATEL 26.00 00.00 4.00 1.00 31.00
ED 102 N KM VIJETA KESHARI 21.00 05.00 4.00 1.00 26.00
ED 103 N ABHINAY KUMAR 22.00 04.00 4.00 1.00 27.00
ED 104 N KM RIYA YADAV 21.00 05.00 4.00 1.00 26.00
ED 105 N KM SADHANA PAL 22.00 04.00 4.00 1.00 27.00
ED 106 N ANIL YADAV 22.00 04.00 4.00 1.00 27.00
ED 107 N SAVITA YADAV 22.00 04.00 4.00 1.00 27.00
ED 108 N PINKEE YADAV 21.00 05.00 4.00 1.00 26.00
ED 109 N RICHA YADAV 21.00 05.00 4.00 1.00 26.00
ED 110 N PUSHPENDRA KUMAR 26.00 00.00 4.00 1.00 31.00
ED 111 N ANSHU YADAV 20.00 05.00 4.00 1.00 25.00
ED 112 N KM. ARCHANA 20.00 05.00 4.00 1.00 25.00
ED 113 N AMAN YADAV 26.00 00.00 4.00 1.00 31.00
ED 114 N KM. KUSHMA 22.00 03.00 4.00 1.00 27.00
ED 115 N SANDEEP YADAV 22.00 03.00 4.00 1.00 27.00
ED 116 N MOHD. RAEES 21.00 04.00 4.00 1.00 26.00
ED 117 N ABHISHEK YADAV 23.00 03.00 4.00 1.00 28.00
ED 118 N ALOK KUMAR 25.00 00.00 4.00 1.00 30.00
ED 119 N NAGENDRA YADAV 24.00 02.00 4.00 1.00 29.00
ED 120 N HIRDESH KUMAR 21.00 05.00 4.00 1.00 26.00
ED 121 N GAURAV SINGH 24.00 02.00 4.00 1.00 29.00
ED 122 N SHYAM SUNDAR 25.00 01.00 4.00 1.00 30.00
ED 123 N RAM KUMAR 24.00 02.00 4.00 1.00 29.00
ED 124 N AADARSH VERMA 22.00 04.00 4.00 1.00 27.00
ED 125 N AJIT KUMAR 21.00 04.00 4.00 1.00 26.00
ED 126 N AMIT KUMAR VERMA 19.00 06.00 4.00 1.00 24.00
ED 127 N ANJEET KAUR 25.00 01.00 4.00 1.00 30.00
ED 128 N PRIYA VERMA 23.00 02.00 4.00 1.00 28.00
ED 129 N TANYA GUPTA 24.00 01.00 4.00 1.00 29.00
ED 130 N ADITYA VERMA 26.00 00.00 4.00 1.00 31.00
ED 131 N ASLAM ANSARI 18.00 07.00 4.00 1.00 23.00
ED 132 N KM RATNA GAUTAM 19.00 07.00 4.00 1.00 24.00
ED 133 N SHAILENDRA MOHAN ASTHANA 20.00 05.00 4.00 1.00 25.00
ED 134 N SATYA PRAKASH MAURYA 21.00 04.00 4.00 1.00 26.00
ED 135 N SAURABH SAINI 20.00 05.00 4.00 1.00 25.00
ED 136 N ADARSH VERMA 21.00 05.00 4.00 1.00 26.00
ED 137 N VIBHA DWIVEDI 22.00 03.00 4.00 1.00 27.00
ED 138 N SHALINEE 23.00 02.00 4.00 1.00 28.00
ED 139 N BRIJESH KUMAR 24.00 01.00 4.00 1.00 29.00
ED 140 N DHEERAJ TIWARI 25.00 00.00 4.00 1.00 30.00
ED 141 N GARIMA 24.00 01.00 4.00 1.00 29.00
ED 142 N KRANTIVEER PANDEY 22.00 04.00 4.00 1.00 27.00
ED 143 N RAGINI 21.00 04.00 4.00 1.00 26.00
ED 144 N RUPALI PAL 22.00 04.00 4.00 1.00 27.00
ED 145 N CHIRAG SHRIVASTAVA 21.00 04.00 4.00 1.00 26.00
ED 146 N RENU 20.00 05.00 4.00 1.00 25.00
ED 147 N BYAS KUMAR 19.00 07.00 4.00 1.00 24.00




ED 148 N NAVEEN KUMAR BHARTI 20.00 06.00 4.00 1.00 25.00
ED 149 N CHANDAN KUMAR 19.00 07.00 4.00 1.00 24.00
ED 150 N POOJA KUMARI 21.00 04.00 4.00 1.00 26.00
ED 151 N PINKU KUMAR TIWARI 22.00 03.00 4.00 1.00 27.00
ED 152 N SURAJ KUMAR 20.00 05.00 4.00 1.00 25.00
ED 153 N SWAPNIL KIRAN 21.00 04.00 4.00 1.00 26.00
ED 154 N SANCHIT KUMAR YADAV 22.00 03.00 4.00 1.00 27.00
ED 155 N SUCHETA SHARMA 22.00 04.00 4.00 1.00 27.00
ED 156 N KUMARI JAYA PRIYA 18.00 06.00 4.00 1.00 23.00
ED 157 N PRASHANT MOHAN 20.00 06.00 4.00 1.00 25.00
ED 158 N KM. PRIYANKA 20.00 05.00 4.00 1.00 25.00
ED 159 N NITU KUMARI 21.00 04.00 4.00 1.00 26.00
ED 160 N ABHISHEK KUMAR 19.00 05.00 4.00 1.00 24.00
ED 161 N SWETA YADAV 21.00 04.00 4.00 1.00 26.00
ED 162 N ANKUR YADAV 22.00 03.00 4.00 1.00 27.00
ED 163 N KM. PRIYA 23.00 02.00 4.00 1.00 28.00
ED 164 N KRATIKA PAL 24.00 01.00 4.00 1.00 29.00
ED 165 N PRAGYA 25.00 00.00 4.00 1.00 30.00
ED 166 N EKTA 20.00 05.00 4.00 1.00 25.00
ED 167 N SHALINI YADAV 21.00 04.00 4.00 1.00 26.00
ED 168 N GHAN SHYAM 20.00 05.00 4.00 1.00 25.00
ED 169 N CHINMAY PALIWAL 21.00 04.00 4.00 1.00 26.00
ED 170 N POOJA SINGH 22.00 03.00 4.00 1.00 27.00
ED 171 N KM. SARALA 21.00 04.00 4.00 1.00 26.00
ED 172 N AJAY KUMAR NISHAD 20.00 05.00 4.00 1.00 25.00
ED 173 N MRITYUNJAY YADAV 19.00 05.00 4.00 1.00 24.00
ED 174 N KM. JHALK NANDINI 20.00 05.00 4.00 1.00 25.00
ED 175 N NIKHIL SINGH 19.00 06.00 4.00 1.00 24.00
ED 176 N DIVYA GARG 20.00 05.00 4.00 1.00 25.00
ED 177 N KARTIKEY 21.00 04.00 4.00 1.00 26.00
ED 178 N KM. PRIYA YADAV 20.00 05.00 4.00 1.00 25.00
ED 179 N K. SONI YADAV 21.00 04.00 4.00 1.00 26.00
ED 180 N KM. PRIYANKA 19.00 06.00 4.00 1.00 24.00
ED 181 N SAURABH YADAV 20.00 05.00 4.00 1.00 25.00
ED 182 N PAWAN KUMAR 21.00 04.00 4.00 1.00 26.00
ED 183 N BRAJ GOPAL YADAV 20.00 05.00 4.00 1.00 25.00
ED 184 N VIKAS YADAV 21.00 04.00 4.00 1.00 26.00
ED 185 N SHALINII SINGH 22.00 03.00 4.00 1.00 27.00
ED 186 N AMAN SINGH 21.00 04.00 4.00 1.00 26.00
ED 187 N ANANYA AGRAWAL 20.00 05.00 4.00 1.00 25.00
ED 188 N ARPIT SHARMA 21.00 04.00 4.00 1.00 26.00
ED 189 N KANCHAN SINGH 22.00 03.00 4.00 1.00 27.00
ED 190 N RAO DEEPAK SINGH 21.00 04.00 4.00 1.00 26.00
ED 191 N PARUL YADAV 22.00 03.00 4.00 1.00 27.00
ED 192 N DILSHU 21.00 04.00 4.00 1.00 26.00
ED 193 N POOJA GUPTA 18.00 06.00 4.00 1.00 23.00
ED 194 N VISHAL KUMAR GUPTA 20.00 05.00 4.00 1.00 25.00
ED 195 N ASHOK KUMAR SHARMA 21.00 04.00 4.00 1.00 26.00




Monthly ATTENDANCE SUMMARY Report For April -2022

G.S.College of education

Depltd 1 Department Education 21-22
EmpCode| CardNo |[Name Present | Absent wo HL id Lvnpaid|[Tot.. Leave Paid Days
ED 101 N BHARAT PATEL 26.00 00.00 4.00 1.00 31.00
ED 102 N KM VIJETA KESHARI 21.00 05.00 4.00 1.00 26.00
ED 103 N ABHINAY KUMAR 22.00 04.00 4.00 1.00 27.00
ED 104 N KM RIYA YADAV 21.00 05.00 4.00 1.00 26.00
ED 105 N KM SADHANA PAL 22.00 04.00 4.00 1.00 27.00
ED 106 N ANIL YADAV 22.00 04.00 4.00 1.00 27.00
ED 107 N SAVITA YADAV 22.00 04.00 4.00 1.00 27.00
ED 108 N PINKEE YADAV 21.00 05.00 4.00 1.00 26.00
ED 109 N RICHA YADAV 21.00 05.00 4.00 1.00 26.00
ED 110 N PUSHPENDRA KUMAR 26.00 00.00 4.00 1.00 31.00
ED 111 N ANSHU YADAV 20.00 05.00 4.00 1.00 25.00
ED 112 N KM. ARCHANA 20.00 05.00 4.00 1.00 25.00
ED 113 N AMAN YADAV 26.00 00.00 4.00 1.00 31.00
ED 114 N KM. KUSHMA 22.00 03.00 4.00 1.00 27.00
ED 115 N SANDEEP YADAV 22.00 03.00 4.00 1.00 27.00
ED 116 N MOHD. RAEES 21.00 04.00 4.00 1.00 26.00
ED 117 N ABHISHEK YADAV 23.00 03.00 4.00 1.00 28.00
ED 118 N ALOK KUMAR 25.00 00.00 4.00 1.00 30.00
ED 119 N NAGENDRA YADAV 24.00 02.00 4.00 1.00 29.00
ED 120 N HIRDESH KUMAR 21.00 05.00 4.00 1.00 26.00
ED 121 N GAURAV SINGH 24.00 02.00 4.00 1.00 29.00
ED 122 N SHYAM SUNDAR 25.00 01.00 4.00 1.00 30.00
ED 123 N RAM KUMAR 24.00 02.00 4.00 1.00 29.00
ED 124 N AADARSH VERMA 22.00 04.00 4.00 1.00 27.00
ED 125 N AJIT KUMAR 21.00 04.00 4.00 1.00 26.00
ED 126 N AMIT KUMAR VERMA 19.00 06.00 4.00 1.00 24.00
ED 127 N ANJEET KAUR 25.00 01.00 4.00 1.00 30.00
ED 128 N PRIYA VERMA 23.00 02.00 4.00 1.00 28.00
ED 129 N TANYA GUPTA 24.00 01.00 4.00 1.00 29.00
ED 130 N ADITYA VERMA 26.00 00.00 4.00 1.00 31.00
ED 131 N ASLAM ANSARI 18.00 07.00 4.00 1.00 23.00
ED 132 N KM RATNA GAUTAM 19.00 07.00 4.00 1.00 24.00
ED 133 N SHAILENDRA MOHAN ASTHANA 20.00 05.00 4.00 1.00 25.00
ED 134 N SATYA PRAKASH MAURYA 21.00 04.00 4.00 1.00 26.00
ED 135 N SAURABH SAINI 20.00 05.00 4.00 1.00 25.00
ED 136 N ADARSH VERMA 21.00 05.00 4.00 1.00 26.00
ED 137 N VIBHA DWIVEDI 22.00 03.00 4.00 1.00 27.00
ED 138 N SHALINEE 23.00 02.00 4.00 1.00 28.00
ED 139 N BRIJESH KUMAR 24.00 01.00 4.00 1.00 29.00
ED 140 N DHEERAJ TIWARI 25.00 00.00 4.00 1.00 30.00
ED 141 N GARIMA 24.00 01.00 4.00 1.00 29.00
ED 142 N KRANTIVEER PANDEY 22.00 04.00 4.00 1.00 27.00
ED 143 N RAGINI 21.00 04.00 4.00 1.00 26.00
ED 144 N RUPALI PAL 22.00 04.00 4.00 1.00 27.00
ED 145 N CHIRAG SHRIVASTAVA 21.00 04.00 4.00 1.00 26.00
ED 146 N RENU 20.00 05.00 4.00 1.00 25.00




ED 147 N BYAS KUMAR 19.00 07.00 4.00 1.00 24.00
ED 148 N NAVEEN KUMAR BHARTI 20.00 06.00 4.00 1.00 25.00
ED 149 N CHANDAN KUMAR 19.00 07.00 4.00 1.00 24.00
ED 150 N POOJA KUMARI 21.00 04.00 4.00 1.00 26.00
ED 151 N PINKU KUMAR TIWARI 22.00 03.00 4.00 1.00 27.00
ED 152 N SURAJ KUMAR 20.00 05.00 4.00 1.00 25.00
ED 153 N SWAPNIL KIRAN 21.00 04.00 4.00 1.00 26.00
ED 154 N SANCHIT KUMAR YADAV 22.00 03.00 4.00 1.00 27.00
ED 155 N SUCHETA SHARMA 22.00 04.00 4.00 1.00 27.00
ED 156 N KUMARI JAYA PRIYA 18.00 06.00 4.00 1.00 23.00
ED 157 N PRASHANT MOHAN 20.00 06.00 4.00 1.00 25.00
ED 158 N KM. PRIYANKA 20.00 05.00 4.00 1.00 25.00
ED 159 N NITU KUMARI 21.00 04.00 4.00 1.00 26.00
ED 160 N ABHISHEK KUMAR 19.00 05.00 4.00 1.00 24.00
ED 161 N SWETA YADAV 21.00 04.00 4.00 1.00 26.00
ED 162 N ANKUR YADAV 22.00 03.00 4.00 1.00 27.00
ED 163 N KM. PRIYA 23.00 02.00 4.00 1.00 28.00
ED 164 N KRATIKA PAL 24.00 01.00 4.00 1.00 29.00
ED 165 N PRAGYA 25.00 00.00 4.00 1.00 30.00
ED 166 N EKTA 20.00 05.00 4.00 1.00 25.00
ED 167 N SHALINI YADAV 21.00 04.00 4.00 1.00 26.00
ED 168 N GHAN SHYAM 20.00 05.00 4.00 1.00 25.00
ED 169 N CHINMAY PALIWAL 21.00 04.00 4.00 1.00 26.00
ED 170 N POOJA SINGH 22.00 03.00 4.00 1.00 27.00
ED 171 N KM. SARALA 21.00 04.00 4.00 1.00 26.00
ED 172 N AJAY KUMAR NISHAD 20.00 05.00 4.00 1.00 25.00
ED 173 N MRITYUNJAY YADAV 19.00 05.00 4.00 1.00 24.00
ED 174 N KM. JHALK NANDINI 20.00 05.00 4.00 1.00 25.00
ED 175 N NIKHIL SINGH 19.00 06.00 4.00 1.00 24.00
ED 176 N DIVYA GARG 20.00 05.00 4.00 1.00 25.00
ED 177 N KARTIKEY 21.00 04.00 4.00 1.00 26.00
ED 178 N KM. PRIYA YADAV 20.00 05.00 4.00 1.00 25.00
ED 179 N K. SONI YADAV 21.00 04.00 4.00 1.00 26.00
ED 180 N KM. PRIYANKA 19.00 06.00 4.00 1.00 24.00
ED 181 N SAURABH YADAV 20.00 05.00 4.00 1.00 25.00
ED 182 N PAWAN KUMAR 21.00 04.00 4.00 1.00 26.00
ED 183 N BRAJ GOPAL YADAV 20.00 05.00 4.00 1.00 25.00
ED 184 N VIKAS YADAV 21.00 04.00 4.00 1.00 26.00
ED 185 N SHALINII SINGH 22.00 03.00 4.00 1.00 27.00
ED 186 N AMAN SINGH 21.00 04.00 4.00 1.00 26.00
ED 187 N ANANYA AGRAWAL 20.00 05.00 4.00 1.00 25.00
ED 188 N ARPIT SHARMA 21.00 04.00 4.00 1.00 26.00
ED 189 N KANCHAN SINGH 22.00 03.00 4.00 1.00 27.00
ED 190 N RAO DEEPAK SINGH 21.00 04.00 4.00 1.00 26.00
ED 191 N PARUL YADAV 22.00 03.00 4.00 1.00 27.00
ED 192 N DILSHU 21.00 04.00 4.00 1.00 26.00
ED 193 N POOJA GUPTA 18.00 06.00 4.00 1.00 23.00
ED 194 N VISHAL KUMAR GUPTA 20.00 05.00 4.00 1.00 25.00
ED 195 N ASHOK KUMAR SHARMA 21.00 04.00 4.00 1.00 26.00
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